County

Cook

Cook

Edgar

Jo Daviess

Peoria

Peoria

Rock Island

Shelby

Stephenson
Stephenson

Stephenson

Address

2848 W. Taylor St.

6924 S. Cregier Ave.

Unit 3N

330 N. Maryland St.
410 E. Washington
St.

605 E. Embert Pl

637 Alexander Ave

403 2nd Ave.

1016 Ohio Ave.

639 W. Elk St.
209 W. Empire St.

827 W. Elk St.

City

Chicago

Chicago

Chrisman

Warren

Peoria

Peoria

Hillsdale

Windsor

Freeport
Freeport

Freeport

Zip

60612

60649

61924

61087

61603

61603

61257

61957

61032
61032

60132

Listing

Price

$66,900

$49,900

$14,500

$34,900

$30,000

$11,900

$24,900

$39,900

$8,500
$29,900

$42,500

Rms

Bed
Rooms

Baths

1.5

1.5

Living

Area

1,192

1,222

1,712

780

1,064

917

1,469

1,917

2,056
996

1,344

Lot

Size

3,106

1,084

18,375

14,400

7,500

4,050

8,700

1971

6,000

6,000

5,100

Year
Built

1920

1914

1921

1974

1940

1920

1937

1890

1910

1953

1907

Listing
Broker

Adam
Wavrunek

Pamela
Martin

David
Barney

Lynn Epping

Merle Ice

Christine
Hilton

Gary
Williams

Cory
Sanders

Lynn Epping
Tina Eisler

John Murray

Contact
Phone

(773) 235-9142

(773) 264-6400

(217) 267-3334

(815) 238-7875

(309) 360-2440

(309) 669-9551

(309) 743-8040

(217) 235-8820

(815) 238-7875
(815) 623-5555

(815) 713-1100



